
Régionale 9 couleurs
Havelange 13.2.2022

Pégase CO

Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Circuit : H:Noir long
Distance : 9000m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 1:09:58 (7'46"/km)

2/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Julien DACHE 1:08:39
3. Christian STOFFELS 1:12:58

1. 101 00:01:21 147m 9'11"/km
2. 103 00:07:28 00:08:49 1135m 6'35"/km
3. 135 00:02:34 00:11:23 296m 8'40"/km
4. 109 00:03:17 00:14:40 429m 7'39"/km
5. 102 00:05:53 00:20:33 576m 10'13"/km
6. 107 00:02:33 00:23:06 383m 6'39"/km
7. 105 00:03:21 00:26:27 487m 6'53"/km
8. 110 00:05:33 00:32:00 583m 9'31"/km
9. 143 00:01:12 00:33:12 177m 6'47"/km

10. 112 00:03:53 00:37:05 421m 9'13"/km
11. 113 00:00:38 00:37:43 102m 6'13"/km
12. 114 00:00:48 00:38:31 134m 5'58"/km
13. 138 00:03:03 00:41:34 493m 6'11"/km
14. 157 00:01:12 00:42:46 121m 9'55"/km
15. 118 00:01:22 00:44:08 193m 7'05"/km
16. 120 00:03:31 00:47:39 467m 7'32"/km
17. 140 00:02:00 00:49:39 136m 14'42"/km
18. 147 00:01:41 00:51:20 266m 6'20"/km
19. 165 00:01:06 00:52:26 209m 5'16"/km
20. 150 00:04:29 00:56:55 629m 7'08"/km
21. 125 00:02:17 00:59:12 172m 13'17"/km
22. 152 00:01:53 01:01:05
23. 126 00:01:18 01:02:23 85m 15'18"/km
24. 99 00:00:45 01:03:08 107m 7'01"/km
25. 124 00:02:35 01:05:43 449m 5'45"/km
26. 96 00:00:40 01:06:23 85m 7'51"/km
27. 131 00:02:01 01:08:24 250m 8'04"/km
28. 139 00:01:05 01:09:29 151m 7'10"/km
29. 999 00:00:29 01:09:58 116m 4'10"/km
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